
Toll free number 1-855-SNW-TECH
Please contact your local sales representative for further details or questions.

MPO CONNECTORS

MPO 
CONNECTORS KIT

TYPE MODE &GRADE FIBER COUNT HOUSING BOOT TAB

MPOS-M Male  (Guide Pin) MS MM Standard 12 12-Fiber GR Green R30SS 3mm Round - No Tab

MPOS-FN Female (No Guide Pin) MH MM High grade AQ Aqua T1 Tab

YE Yellow

HV H. Violet

MPO HD 
CONNECTORS

TYPE MODE &GRADE FIBER COUNT HOUSING BOOT

MPO-PM Male  (Guide Pin) SS SM Standard (For 12-fiber) 12 12-Fiber GR Green T1 Ribbon Fiber

MPO-PF Female (No Guide Pin) MH MM High grade 24 24-Fiber AQ Aqua R30 3mm Round

MS MM Standard YE Yellow F1 Oval Jacket

HV H. Violet

MPO LOOPBACK TYPE HOUSING

LB-MPO-12FSM MPO/APC Loopback 12F SM GR Green

LB-MPO-12FOM3 MPO/PC Loopback 12F OM3 AQ Aqua

LB-MPO-24FSM MPO/APC Loopback 24F SM GR Green

LB-MPO-24FOM3 MPO/PC Loopback 24F OM3 AQ Aqua
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Americas Sales-CA
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San Diego, CA 92126
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Americas Sales-TX
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Tel: +1(508)-616-9500
Fax: +1(508)-616-9600

Europe Sales
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Tel: +48 71 7277237
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MEA Sales
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MPO ADAPTERS

TYPE HOUSING KEY TYPE FLANGE

MPO-AD1 Simplex (With Long Flange) BK Black - Cross Key - No Flange

MPO-AD2 Simplex (With Short Flange) AQ Aqua X Straight Key (SC Footprint) F With Flange ( SC Footprint)

MPO-ASP Simplex (SC Footprint) HV H. Violet
MPO-2ASP Duplex (SC Footprint) LG Light Gray (MPO Footprint)

G Light Gray (SC Footprint)

TYPE FIBER COUNT MODE & GRADE FERRULE BOOT

MT MT Ferrule 12 12-Fiber SS SM Standard (For 12-Fiber) Y With Boot

24 24-Fiber MH MM High grade N Without Boot

MS MM Standard

CODE TYPE N#STACK COLOR N#PORTS N#ROWS

AD-SMP AN Angled N#SX Simplex BK Black N6 6 Ports M1 1 Row

ST Straight N#DX Duplex (Straight version) N8 8 Ports M2 2 Row

N12 12 Ports M3 3 Row

N.. ~ Ports S Specify

N24 24 Ports

S Specify

MPO ADAPTER

MPO/MT® FERRULE

MPO STACKABLE 
ADAPTER




